FABORY

Technical Parameters

Color
D1 MM
Material

Material technical
Thread
Info

Technical Specification

A
Al

KIPP Clamping levers plastic

Article number
Brand

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1
Standards

Orange

13mm

Stainless steel/

plastic

1.4305

Metric thread

For many people the
Novo-Grip clamping
lever represents the
key to secure and
comfortable gripping.
This lever provides a
future-oriented and
powerful solution for
almost any operating
and clamping
problem.Material:
Handle fibreglass
reinforced plastic
with die-cast zinc
toothed ring. Steel
parts stainless steel
1.4305.Version:
Steel parts bright.

40
a7

grip, external thread Orange
Stainless steel 1.4305/plastic
M6X40X30

58106.060.030
500689756764
31162807
4059245110698
Full Box Only

Technical Drawing
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L

X

14.5
24.5
15
30
33.5




