# **FABORY**



## KIPP Clamping levers plastic grip, external thread Orange Stainless steel 1.4305/plastic M6X40X30

Article number	58106.060.030
Brand	-
UBB	500689756764
UNSPSC	31162807
EAN	4059245110698
PKG of 1	Full Box Only

**Standards** 

#### **Technical Parameters**

#### Color Orange D1 MM 13mm Material Stainless steel/ plastic Material technical 1.4305 Thread Metric thread Info For many people the Novo-Grip clamping lever represents the key to secure and comfortable gripping. This lever provides a future-oriented and powerful solution for almost any operating and clamping problem.Material: Handle fibreglass reinforced plastic with die-cast zinc toothed ring. Steel parts stainless steel

### **Technical Specification**

### **Technical Drawing**

A	40
A1	47

1.4305. Version: Steel parts bright.

В	7.5
FABOR	10
D1	13
D2	14.5
Н	24.5
H2	15
H3	30
H4	33.5
H1	4
Number of teeth	16
L	30
Χ	6

